
Council and housing 
association tenants:

• �Registering 
with the biggest
swapping website
homeswapper.co.uk

• �Refreshing your
advert by adding
photos and extras

• ��Getting tips 
on how to find
a swap.

Increase your chances of finding the 
right exchange by:

Home swap sessions

Need help getting online? 
Find out how you can get 
the right skills.

Looking to swap? 
We can help!

Queen’s Crescent library
165 Queen’s Crescent NW5 4HH 
11am-1pm

Friday 5th June
Friday 12th June
Friday 19th June
Friday 26th June
Friday 3rd July
Friday 10th July
Friday 17th July

Friday 24th July
Friday 31st July
Friday 7th August
Friday 14th August
Friday 21st August
Friday 28th August

Pancras Square Library
5 Pancras Square N1C 4AG 
1-3pm

Tuesday 2nd June
Tuesday 9th June
Tuesday 16th June
Tuesday 23rd June
Tuesday 30th June
Tuesday 7th July
Tuesday 14th July

Tuesday 21st July
Tuesday 28th July
Tuesday 4th August
Tuesday 11th August
Tuesday 18th August
Tuesday 25th August
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Home swap sessions
	�Over 300 Camden 
households moved 
through a mutual 
exchange last year.

‘This could be you, if you’;

✔ 	� Upload plenty of photos of 
your home

✔ 	� Include good descriptions of 
your home

✔ 	� List local amenities in your 
description 

✔ 	� Be proactive in seeking a 
swap partner by carrying out 
regular weekly searches on 
Home Swapper

✔ 	� Be flexible on the areas 
to move to and types of 
properties

✔ 	 DON’T GIVE UP!! 

The more people you contact, 
the more likely you are to find a 
swap and to move! 

Feedback from successful 
Camden swappers: 

“Perfect one bedroom flat 
with garden. Very happy” 
- Mr Williams 

“A successful move from a 
one bed to a lovely two bed, 
we’re very happy!” 
- Ms Jackson

“I have found a lovely place 
and I’m so happy. We swap 
this Saturday’ 
- Mrs Smith

Large bright one bedroom 
ground floor flat in purpose built 
block. Spacious living room with 
garden access - for own use.

• Newly fitted kitchen,
• Good size bathroom.
• Central heating,

• Adaptations for disabled people,
• Communal parking parking,
• Sheltered accommodation.
• �Less than 5 minutes’ walk to Maida Vale

underground station,
• 7 minutes walk to Marylebone Station.
• Good bus links (routes no: 6, 16, 46, 98, 187, 332, 414),
• �5 minutes to high street and Sainsbury’s supermarket,

banks, post offices, library, GP, dentist, sports leisure centre
etc.

• Less than 5 minutes’ walk to Regent’s Park.

Would you look at an 
advert with no photos? 

Flat in converted house

One bedroom

Barnsbury H.A.

The swapper is seeking a two bedroom bungalow, house, flat 
or maisonette.

This swapper would like to move locally in ISLINGTON, 
ISLINGTON to the following ward(s) - Barnsbury, Bunhill, 
Calendonian, Canonbury, Clerkenwell, St Peter’s.

✘

✔
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